
Mixed Cup Stuttgart (part WAG)

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Vault

Print: 17.3.2024 17:38

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 323 ZHANG, Xinyi CHN 4,4 8,533 12,933

2 321 ZHANG, Jin CHN 4,4 8,166 12,566

=========

F I N A L S

=========

1 349 CAYLOR, Dulcy USA 5,0 8,866 13,866

2 350 FATTA, Addison USA 5,0 8,366 13,366

3 330 GOTTHARDT, Marlene GER 4,2 8,933 13,133

4 315 WEBSTER-LONGIN, Mika BEL 4,2 8,800 13,000

5 334 SCHÖNMAIER, Karina GER 4,2 8,666 12,866

6 313 VANSTEENKISTE, Jade BEL 4,2 8,633 12,833



Mixed Cup Stuttgart (part WAG)

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Uneven Bars

Print: 17.3.2024 17:38

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 319 WU, Ran CHN 5,3 8,600 13,900

2 351 MATTHEWS, Nola USA 5,4 8,366 13,766

3 331 JAUCH, Meolie GER 5,8 7,733 13,533

4 323 ZHANG, Xinyi CHN 5,5 7,866 13,366

5 350 FATTA, Addison USA 5,6 7,366 12,966

6 334 SCHÖNMAIER, Karina GER 5,2 7,600 12,800

7 311 FRANCOY, Alice BEL 4,7 7,300 12,000

8 313 VANSTEENKISTE, Jade BEL 4,7 6,466 11,166



Mixed Cup Stuttgart (part WAG)

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Balance Beam

Print: 17.3.2024 17:39

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 321 ZHANG, Jin CHN 5,5 8,100 13,600

2 351 MATTHEWS, Nola USA 5,6 7,500 0,1 13,000

3 319 WU, Ran CHN 5,7 7,200 12,900

4 330 GOTTHARDT, Marlene GER 4,9 7,966 12,866

5 349 CAYLOR, Dulcy USA 5,5 6,900 12,400

6 315 WEBSTER-LONGIN, Mika BEL 4,6 7,766 12,366

7 334 SCHÖNMAIER, Karina GER 4,8 7,100 11,900

8 313 VANSTEENKISTE, Jade BEL 4,6 5,666 10,266



Mixed Cup Stuttgart (part WAG)

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Floor

Print: 17.3.2024 17:39

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 334 SCHÖNMAIER, Karina GER 4,8 8,066 12,866

2 330 GOTTHARDT, Marlene GER 5,0 7,866 12,866

3 351 MATTHEWS, Nola USA 5,1 7,800 0,2 12,700

4 311 FRANCOY, Alice BEL 4,8 7,666 0,1 12,366

5 313 VANSTEENKISTE, Jade BEL 4,6 7,600 12,200

6 349 CAYLOR, Dulcy USA 5,3 7,000 0,1 12,200

=========

F I N A L S

=========

1 319 WU, Ran CHN 5,2 7,700 12,900

2 323 ZHANG, Xinyi CHN 5,0 7,766 12,766
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